White wine- 175ml/ 250ml/
bottle

Pinot Grigio, Venito Italy

Soft, lightly honeyed fruit &
good citrus flavour.

6.75/ 8.75

Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Gooseberry fruit on the nose &
crisp, apple flavor. 6.75/ 8.75

Chardonnay, Cotes de
Gascogne, France

A subtle floral bouquet & hints
of butter. 7.75/ 9.75

Flint Valley, Denbies Estate,
Surrey England

Lime zest & pear, fresh &
vibrant citrus

Rioja Blanco, Bagordi, Spain
Intense, fine, aromas of ripe
fruit & citrus flowers.

Sauvignon Blanc, Pask Winery
NZ 9.00/ 11.75

Green & yellow citrus fruits,
guava & passionfruit.

Picpoul de Pinet, Roussilion Fr
Citrus notes of lemon &
lemongrass

Chablis Vielles Vignes Cuvee,
France

Beautiful apple fruit, steely
minerality & savoury character

25.00

25.00

28.00

36.00

32.00

34.00

42.00

54.00

Red- 175ml/ 250ml/ bottle

Cab Sauvignon, Ladera Verde, Chile
Cabernet with a long finish. Smooth,

fruity, rvich & approachable.
6.75/ 8.75

Merlot, Vicuna, Chile

Soft & full of juicy red & black
fruits. A very easy-drinking style.
6.75/ 8.75

Malbec, La Pampas, Argentina
Aromas of strawberries &
blackberries 7.75/9.75

Rioja, Bagordi, Spain-
medium bodied, plummy fruit

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Italy
Full & long with sweet cherry fruit
flavours.

Shiraz, Sunnycliffe, Australia
A delicious red, organic& ethically
traded.

Pinot Noir, Bourgogne, France

A light style Pinot Noir displaying
full cherry flavours & a hint a
leather.

Chianti Classico- Italy
Castello di Fonterutoli
Black cherry, bramble & spice.

ONE WARWICK PARK

25.00

25.00

28.00

32.50

32.50

30.00

42.00

46.00

Rose- 175ml/ 250ml/ bottle

Pinot Grigio, Venito Italy
Fragrant summer fruits on the
nose. Off-dry. 6.75/ 8.75

Angels Flight, Zinfandel, California
Sweet summer berries. 6.75/ 8.75

De Sophie rose, Provence, France
Elegant, fresh & delicate with
flavors of peach 10.00 / 12.50

Whispering Angel, Provence France
Incredibly fine & elegant with
very bright black cherry fruit
and grippy, saline tannins.

Sparkling

Prosecco, Amori, NV Italy

An attractive biscuity nose leads
onto a bright, with hints of pears
& melon. 8.00 125ml

Emile Leclere, Brut France,
Aromas of ripe fruits and
brioche.

Champagne, Louis Roederer
Rich, full & generous; fruity and
refreshing. A wine with a fresh,
festive finesse. 13.00 125ml

Rose Champagne, Leclere Brut
Non-Vintage

The palate is fresh & dry with a
creamy character.

All Wines by glass are also
available in 125 ml measures.
Service charge not included.

25.00

25.00

35.00

45.00

34.00

48.00

68.00

70.00




e Draught Camden Hells Lager 6.70
e Draught Camden Pale Ale  6.70
e Bottled Peroni 5% / Asahi 5.2% /
Birra Morreti 5 % 5.00
e Bottled Peroni 0% 3.7

e Bottled Longman Brewery  6.00
(3 Varieties: Bitter, blonde, Pale Ale)

e Aspalls Cider 5.5% 5.00

e Charringtons cider (Kent) 5.20

All spirits served in 25ml or 50ml measures

VODKA

Absolut / Vanilla 4.50
Grey Goose 5.50
GIN

Bombay 4.60 Hendricks 5.30
Tanqueray 10 5.50 Monkey 47 6.50
Pinkster 4.10 Bathtub 5.00
Tanqueray 0% 3.50

RUM

Havana 3yr 4.40 / Havana 7yr dark 5.30
Kraken spiced 4.50
Malibu 4.00
Sailor Jerrys 4.20
Bacardi 4.20

WHISKY, BOURBON & BRANDY

: Jameson 4.50 Courvoisier
: Remy Martin 6.70 Woodford
: Jack Daniels 4.50

: LIQUERS

: Disaronno 4.20 Bailey’s

: Campari som  4.60 Tia Maria
: Kahlua 4.10 Archers

: Chambord 4.50 Cointreau
: TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo, Gold

: Jose Cuervo, Silver

: Rose Tequila

Chapel Down, Vintage Reserve

12.50//61.00 This sparkling wine is clean
and refreshing with a higher acidity and
versatility. With notes of Bramley apple, lemon
shortbread and light red berries, it is pairs
perfectly with a variety of dishes; from grilled
seafood to veal and poultry.

Chapel Down, Rose Brut NV

70.00 Multi award-winning Rosé Brut
NV is made from 100% Pinot Noir grape,
aromas of wild strawberries, lemon and
shortbread, this elegant rosé sparkling

has a crisp, fresh palate and fine mousse.

Chapel Down, Brut NV

54.00 cClassic blend of Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and Pinot
Blanc. Aromas of red apple, lemongrass
and freshly baked bread together with
hints of strawberry and quince on the

palate and fine persistent bubbles.

4.50
5.50

4.40
4.20
4.10
4.50

OWP LOUNGE BAR COCKTAILS

French Martini £10.50
: Absolute vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

The Bramble £10.50
: Bombay Sapphire Gin, sugar syrup, Creme de
i Cassis, lime juice

: Kir Royal £13.50
+ Louis Roederer NV Champagne, Créme de

: Cassis

Pornstar Martini £10.50

: Vanilla Absolut Vodka, Passoa, Passion fruit
: puree, sugar syrup, lemon juice with a side
i shot of prosecco

: The Espresso Martini £10.50
: Vanilla Absolut Vodka, Kahlua sugar syrup,
: double shot of espresso

The Old Fashioned £12 :
: Woodford Reserve, sugar, splash of Angostura
: Bitters, orange slice

Cuban Classic Maojito - £11.00

: Havana Club 3yrs, sugar syrup, lime juice,
: topped with soda

Aperol Spritz £10.50
: Aperol, Prosecco & topped with soda water



